Age Over
Group All

Female

1 11

2 15

3 32
Female

1

2

3

4 13

5 19

6 26

7 27

8 35

9 36

10 37

11 38
Female

1 25
Female

1

2 6

3 22

4 28

5 31
Female

1 29
Female

1 10

2 21

3 23

4 24

Mas Time
ter
8 & under
29:45
30:23
40:02

24:08
24:19
28:39
30:16
31:53
35:40
35:41
41:20
41:21
41:21
41:21

11-12
34:56

13-14
24:42
24:56
32:24
36:18
38:59

15-16
36:25

21-29
28:46
32:23
33:03
34:44

Shalom Christian Academy

May 04, 2019
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 3
Lexi Bard
Clara Bakker
Lydia Sollenberger

Total: 11

Maya Lehman
Raegen Hepner
Erin Lehman
Julianna Myers
Annie Mohr
Adesyn Brechbill
Brooke Moser
Ava Burgum
Makenna Horton
Madison Miles
Melia Harper

Total: 1
Hailey Horton

Total: 5
Jaicee Keller
Julia Goshorn
Allie Schwartz
Abigail Sollenberger
Kenya Peckman

Total: 1
Hensly Jordan

Total: 5
Kamry Baum
Rachel Lehman
Tesa Stinson
Stephanie Lehman

Race

Number Race Day

3205
3202
3095

3069
3058
3068
3085
3083
3045
3084
3047
3060
3082
3055

3059

2093
3054
3092
3188
3189

3210

3041
3070
3098
3072

Age On

o]

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

12

13
14
14
13
13

15

24
28
29
22

Shalom Christian Academy 5K

Age
Group

8 & under
8 & under
8 & under

11-12

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

15-16

21-29
21-29
21-29
21-29

City

Berkeley Springs

Mercersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Marion
Chambersburg
Greencastle
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Waynesboro
Lemasters

Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Newville

Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Page 1 of 4

-~ 67

overcast clouds

calm
State Pace/
Mile
wv 9:35
9:47
PA 12:53
PA 7:46
PA 7:50
PA 9:13
PA 9:45
PA 10:16
PA 11:29
PA 11:29
PA 13:18
PA 13:19
PA 13:19
PA 13:19
PA 11:15
7:57
PA 8:02
PA 10:26
PA 11:41
PA 12:33
11:43
PA 9:16
PA 10:25
PA 10:38
PA 11:11
Timber Hill

e /.Vlﬁ. co



Age Over
Group All
Female
5 39
Female
1 2
2 16
3 17
4 20
5 30
6 33
7 34
Female
1 8
2 12
3 14
Female
1 7
2 18
Age Over
Group All
Male
1 24
2 26
3 29
4 31
5 37
6 45
7 47
Male
1 20
2 34

Mas Time

ter

21 -29
50:41

30-39
20:47
30:46
30:52
31:57
36:29
41:09
41:11

40 - 49
28:35
29:46
30:17

50 - 59
28:06
31:37

Mas Time

ter

8 & under
26:08
26:29
27:28
29:01
30:25
40:28
41:05

9-10
24:12
29:52

Shalom Christian Academy

May 04, 2019
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 5
Hattie Lynch

Total: 7
Jen Timmons
Marah Sollenberger
Rosalyn Wingert
Janelle Chockla
Gina Helman
Megan Rhodes
Alison Wengert

Total: 3
Kendra Angle
Crystal Bard
Rosanna Book

Total: 2
Sherri Webber-Mains
Cheryl Lehman

Name

Total: 7
Brayden Lehman
Braxton Arthur
Noah Linn
Waylon Hubers
Zane Wenger
Shea Baker
Samuel Bernecker

Total: 6

Corban Wenger
Josh McCleary

Race

Number Race Day

3075

3099
3096
3106
3184
3056
3089
3105

3037
3204
3044

3101
3066

Race

Number Race Day

3065
3209
3074
3062
3104
3039
3043

3102
3078

Age On

23

34
31
32
36
32
33
35

42
45
41

56
55

Age On

A NN 0 O O O O

O

Shalom Christian Academy 5K

Age
Group

21-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

50 - 59
50 -59

Age
Group

8 & under
8 & under
8 & under
8 & under
8 & under
8 & under
8 & under

9-10
9-10

City
Shippensburg

Chambersburg
Waynesboro
Greencastle
Fairfield
Fayetteville
Mercersburg
Chambersburg

Fayetteville
Shippensburg
Chambersburg

Newville
Chambersburg

City

Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Shippensburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Shippensburg
Chambersburg

r

Page 2 of 4

-~ 67

overcast clouds

calm
State Pace/
Mile
PA 16:19
PA 6:41
PA 9:54
PA 9:56
PA 10:17
PA 11:45
PA 13:15
PA 13:15
PA 9:12
PA 9:35
PA 9:45
PA 9:03
PA 10:11
State Pace/
Mile

PA 8:25
8:31
PA 8:50
PA 9:20
PA 9:47
PA 13:01
PA 13:13
PA 7:47
PA 9:37

Timber Hill

e /.Vlﬁ. co
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overcast clouds
May 04, 2019 oo
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile

Male 9-10 Total: 6

3 39 32:59 Xander Baker 3040 9 9-10 Chambersburg PA 10:37

4 42 37:04 Blake Sedgwick 3094 10 9-10 Greencastle PA 11:56

5 48 46:30 Will Burgum 3048 10 9-10 Chambersburg PA 14:58

6 49 46:30 Aiden Kauffman 3206 10 9-10 Waynesboro PA 14:58
Male 11-12 Total: 6

1 11 22:25 Ethan Hubers 3061 11 11-12 Chambersburg PA 7:13

2 12 23:04 Ethan Brechbill 3046 11 11-12 Chambersburg PA 7:25

3 13 23:04 Drake Wenger 3103 11 11-12 Chambersburg PA 7:25

4 14 23:32 Weston Sollenberger 3097 11 11-12 Mercersburg PA 7:34

5 27 26:49 Landry Martin 2079 12 11-12 Mc Connellshg PA 8:38

6 38 31:25 Curtis Peckman 3088 11 11-12 Saint Thomas PA 10:07
Male 13-14 Total: 2

1 10 22:08 Wyatt Hubers 3063 14 13-14 PA 7:07

2 41 33:25 Charles Emmons 3190 13 13-14 Shippensburg PA 10:45
Male 15-16 Total: 2

1 6 21:24 Luke Myers 3086 16 15-16 Chambersburg PA 6:53

2 8 21:46 Edwin Wadel 3100 15 15-16 Chambersburg PA 7:00
Male 17 - 20 Total: 1

1 7 21:43 Andrew Coldsmith 3049 18 17-20 Chambersburg PA 6:59
Male 21-29 Total: 5

1 9 21:59 Cyrus Lehman 3067 21 21-29 Chambersburg PA 7:05

2 16 23:38 Josiah Wenger 2149 26 21-29 Fayetteville PA 7:36

3 21 25:51 Micah Wadel 3187 27 21-29 Greencastle PA 8:19

4 22 25:52 Brenton Lehman 3185 25 21-29 Chambersburg PA 8:20

5 30 28:46 Noah Dunlap 3051 22 21-29 Shippensburg PA 9:16
Male 30-39 Total: 4

1 2 20:21 Jonathan Rotz 3091 37 30-39 Chambersburg PA 6:33

2 5 20:48 Aaron Feather 2104 35 30-39 Shippensburg PA 6:42

3 18 23:44 Denver Martin 3192 34 30-39 Chambersburg PA 7:38

pETimber Hill
e /.Vlﬁ. co
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May 041 20 19 overcast cli):;jni
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 30-39 Total: 4
4 44 39:26 Brent Mangus 2082 34 30-39 12:42
Male 40 - 49 Total: 9
1 3 20:36 Jeff Shetler 3191 47 40 - 49 Saint Thomas PA 6:38
2 20:44 Eldon Martin 2075 42 40 - 49 Mc Connellsbg PA 6:40
3 15 23:32 Dustin Timmons 3208 40 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 7:34
4 25 26:29 Tom McDowell 3079 43 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 8:31
5 28 26:55 Daniel Kendall 2044 41 40 - 49 8:40
6 33 29:45 Brian Bard 3203 42 40 - 49 Berkeley Springs WV 9:35
7 35 29:52 Daniel McCleary 3077 40 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 9:37
8 43 37:11 Joe Sedgwick 3201 44 40 - 49 11:58
9 46 40:28 Damien Baker 3038 40 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 13:01
Male 50 - 59 Total: 5
1 17 23:42 Craig Leisher 3073 58 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 7:38
2 19 23:48 Rodney Small 2035 57 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 7:40
3 32 29:28 Brad Etchberger 3052 52 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 9:29
4 36 30:18 Bennett Witmer 3108 52 50 -59 Chambersburg PA 9:45
5 50 49:09 Ian Kauffman 3207 51 50 - 59 Waynesboro PA 15:49
Male 60 & over Total: 2
1 23 25:54 Neal Hospelhorn 2103 67 60 & over Chambersburg PA 8:20
2 40 33:12 Brian Hair 3186 61 60 & over  Shippensburg PA 10:41
[imber Hill
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